

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-0138 Version: 0 Name: ComEd Energy Efficiency Program - Presentation

Type:MOTIONStatus:PLACED ON FILEFile created:2/13/2019In control:Board of Trustees

On agenda: 2/18/2019 Final action: 2/18/2019

Title: ComEd Energy Efficiency Program - Presentation

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/18/2019	0	Board of Trustees		
2/13/2019	0	Village Manager	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

ComEd Energy Efficiency Program - Presentation

History

The Village of Orland Park participated in the ComEd Energy Efficiency Program which offered incentives to reduce energy and maintenance costs by upgrading a portion of the Village's streetlights to energy-efficient LEDs. The ComEd Energy Efficiency Program provides an incentive of 70 cents per watt reduced for converting streetlights owned by municipalities and other public entities to LEDs. ComEd External Affairs Manager Lisa Aprati will present information on the energy efficiency incentive to the Village of Orland Park Mayor and Board of Trustees.